
SCRATCH MASCULINO

XII PRUEBA CIRCUITO SENIOR CYL 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ENTREPINOS 5,6 5Redondo Merinero,Domingo (15:15)30

2 OLIMPICO LEÓN 2,7 1Gonzalez Pertejo,Jose Antonio (14:15)29

3 Federación Cast 10,7 10Bermejo Barrios,Angel (15:13)28

4 Federación Cast 13,3 13Revilla de La Parte,Jesus (14:13)27

5 ENTREPINOS 5,8 5Nilsson,Andre (11:16)27

6 RIOCEREZO 5,4 4Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto (13:14)27

7 VILLA CUELLAR 14,3 14Cantalejo Olmos,Octavio (15:11)26

8 ISLA DOS AGUAS 6,0 5Nava Manrique,Melchor (12:14)26

9 LA FAISANERA 6,6 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino (13:12)25

10 ISLA DOS AGUAS 11,8 11Lopez Arroyo,Juan Jose (10:13)23

11 LA FAISANERA 8,4 8Navarro Arevalo,Marcelino (10:13)23

12 ARANDA 8,9 8Martinez Arauzo,Julian (13:10)23

13 ISLA DOS AGUAS 14,9 15Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (13:9)22

14 SOTOVERDE 14,7 14Alvarez Campo,Manuel Francisco (9:13)22

15 SOTOVERDE 14,1 14Perez Hernandez,Jose Antonio (11:11)22

16 RIOCEREZO 13,2 13Plaza Gonzalez,Jose Miguel (13:9)22

17 RIOCEREZO 13,1 13Martinez Cortazar,Victor (11:10)21

18 ISLA DOS AGUAS 7,9 7Sanchez Gomez,Alberto (9:12)21

19 SOTOVERDE 19,1 19Diaz Medina,Emiliano Jose (9:11)20

20 LERMA 16,4 16Angulo Angulo,Fernando (10:10)20

21 LA GALERA 12,4 12Galvan Rueda,Alberto (11:8)19

22 ISLA DOS AGUAS 18,5 19Urueña Sangrador,Tomas (9:9)18

23 Federación Cast 20,4 21Trillo Trillo,Jose (8:9)17

24 AREVALO 18,8 19Martin Alonso,Jose Luis (11:6)17

25 ISLA DOS AGUAS 18,6 19Rodriguez Gonzalez,Vicente (11:6)17

26 VILLA CUELLAR 16,0 16Quevedo Meson,Pedro Luis (7:10)17

27 RIOCEREZO 13,9 14Martin Lopez,Patricio (9:8)17

28 ENTREPINOS 12,1 12Montes Hernandez,Teofilo (8:9)17

29 RIOCEREZO 20,7 21Ordoñez Obregon,Faustino (5:11)16

30 LA FAISANERA 20,6 21Tapias Rueda,Francisco (7:9)16

31 RIOCEREZO 19,7 20Camara Olalla,Lucinio (8:8)16

32 AREVALO 13,4 13Cortes Molpeceres,Teofilo (8:8)16

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,3 23Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (8:7)15

34 ENTREPINOS 19,5 20Pereda Retuerto,Miguel Angel (6:9)15

35 ISLA DOS AGUAS 20,1 20Recio Pedrero,Julio (7:8)15

35 RIOCEREZO 19,7 20Zuriaga Gascon,Jose Maria (7:8)15

37 RIOCEREZO 18,5 19Aisa Aznar,Eduardo (6:9)15

38 VILLARRIN 17,8 18Nuñez Carballo,Jose (9:6)15

39 SOTOVERDE 26,5 27Pazos Moncada,Jose (6:8)14

40 SALAMANCA FORUM 26,0 27Bringas Garcia,Juan Agustin (6:8)14

41 RIOCEREZO 19,7 20Peña Rodrigo,Fernando (7:7)14

42 Federación Cast 29,0 30Calvo Recio,Carlos (5:8)13

43 SOTOVERDE 25,0 26Quevedo Rebollo,Servulo (5:8)13

44 ISLA DOS AGUAS 21,6 22Moreno Valle,Francisco Javier (8:5)13

45 SALAS INFANTES 20,2 20Carques Gonzalez,Juan Carlos (6:7)13

46 SOTOVERDE 18,6 19Alvarez Requejo,Jose Maria (5:8)13

47 GRIJOTA 16,9 17de La Fuente Moreiro,Andres (6:7)13

48 Federación Cast 15,8 16Mongil Diez,Pablo (8:5)13

49 ISLA DOS AGUAS 19,9 20Gallardo Tarrero,Jose Antonio (8:4)12

50 RIOCEREZO 17,3 17Perez Martinez,Federico (7:5)12

51 ISLA DOS AGUAS 25,3 26Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (5:6)11
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SCRATCH MASCULINO

XII PRUEBA CIRCUITO SENIOR CYL 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

52 Federación Cast 17,1 17Gonzalez Molero,Angel Jose (5:6)11

53 ISLA DOS AGUAS 30,9 32de Miguel Bravo,Jesus (4:6)10

54 GRIJOTA 26,5 27Cancho Cid,Andres (5:5)10

55 VILLA CUELLAR 25,3 26Rojo Gomez,Francisco (4:6)10

56 ISLA DOS AGUAS 23,1 24Cubero Crespo,Antonio Francisco (4:6)10

57 ESC CAST LEON 32,4 34Baza Roman,Luis Angel (5:4)9

58 RIOCEREZO 22,4 23Romero Alonso,Antonino (4:5)9

59 RIOCEREZO 26,5 27Gonzalez Prieto,Francisco (3:5)8

60 AREVALO 26,5 27Molina Luque,Rafael (5:3)8

61 Federación Cast 30,9 32Rodriguez Bernaldo de Quiros,Juan Manue (2:5)7

62 SALDAÑA 26,1 27Gonzalez de Miguel,Jose Luis (1:5)6

63 ISLA DOS AGUAS 26,7 27Caballero Chacon,Angel (1:4)5

ENTREPINOS 26,5 27Cerda Gomez,Ramiro No Entr.

ENTREPINOS 4,3 3Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis No Pres.
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SCRATCH FEMENINO

XII PRUEBA CIRCUITO SENIOR CYL 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ISLA DOS AGUAS 8,7 8Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (15:15)30

2 RIOCEREZO 26,5 27Madueño Romero,Maria Catalina (5:10)15

3 RIOCEREZO 32,2 33Gonzalez Ruiz,Josefina (4:8)12

4 Federación Cast 28,7 30Carretero Santos,Maria Julia (3:8)11

5 RIOCEREZO 23,9 24Saiz Saiz,Maria Trinidad (3:7)10

6 ENTREPINOS 27,0 28Mateo Herrero,Marisa (4:5)9

7 VILLA CUELLAR 36,2 38Maestro Alvarez,Henar (4:4)8

8 RIOCEREZO 28,8 30Diaz Perez,M Dolores (7:0)7

9 ISLA DOS AGUAS 36,0 38Villegas Mendo,Felicidad (1:1)2
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1ª CATEGORÍA

XII PRUEBA CIRCUITO SENIOR CYL 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ISLA DOS AGUAS 8,7 8Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (19:19)38

2 Federación Cast 10,7 10Bermejo Barrios,Angel (20:18)38

3 ENTREPINOS 5,6 5Redondo Merinero,Domingo (16:18)34

4 ENTREPINOS 5,8 5Nilsson,Andre (13:19)32

5 RIOCEREZO 5,4 4Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto (15:16)31

6 LA FAISANERA 6,6 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino (16:15)31

7 ARANDA 8,9 8Martinez Arauzo,Julian (17:14)31

8 OLIMPICO LEÓN 2,7 1Gonzalez Pertejo,Jose Antonio (14:16)30

9 ISLA DOS AGUAS 6,0 5Nava Manrique,Melchor (13:17)30

10 LA FAISANERA 8,4 8Navarro Arevalo,Marcelino (14:16)30

11 ISLA DOS AGUAS 7,9 7Sanchez Gomez,Alberto (12:16)28

ENTREPINOS 4,3 3Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORÍA

XII PRUEBA CIRCUITO SENIOR CYL 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 Federación Cast 13,3 13Revilla de La Parte,Jesus (20:20)40

2 VILLA CUELLAR 14,3 14Cantalejo Olmos,Octavio (22:18)40

3 ISLA DOS AGUAS 14,9 15Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (20:17)37

4 SOTOVERDE 14,7 14Alvarez Campo,Manuel Francisco (16:20)36

5 SOTOVERDE 14,1 14Perez Hernandez,Jose Antonio (18:18)36

6 LERMA 16,4 16Angulo Angulo,Fernando (18:18)36

7 RIOCEREZO 13,2 13Plaza Gonzalez,Jose Miguel (19:15)34

8 ISLA DOS AGUAS 11,8 11Lopez Arroyo,Juan Jose (14:19)33

9 RIOCEREZO 13,1 13Martinez Cortazar,Victor (17:16)33

10 VILLA CUELLAR 16,0 16Quevedo Meson,Pedro Luis (13:18)31

11 LA GALERA 12,4 12Galvan Rueda,Alberto (17:13)30

12 RIOCEREZO 13,9 14Martin Lopez,Patricio (15:14)29

13 VILLARRIN 17,8 18Nuñez Carballo,Jose (17:12)29

14 AREVALO 13,4 13Cortes Molpeceres,Teofilo (14:14)28

15 ENTREPINOS 12,1 12Montes Hernandez,Teofilo (13:14)27

16 GRIJOTA 16,9 17de La Fuente Moreiro,Andres (13:14)27

17 Federación Cast 17,1 17Gonzalez Molero,Angel Jose (12:14)26

18 Federación Cast 15,8 16Mongil Diez,Pablo (14:11)25

19 RIOCEREZO 17,3 17Perez Martinez,Federico (14:11)25
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3ª CATEGORÍA

XII PRUEBA CIRCUITO SENIOR CYL 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-09-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 Federación Cast 29,0 30Calvo Recio,Carlos (20:23)43

2 RIOCEREZO 26,5 27Madueño Romero,Maria Catalina (17:22)39

3 ISLA DOS AGUAS 30,9 32de Miguel Bravo,Jesus (18:21)39

4 RIOCEREZO 32,2 33Gonzalez Ruiz,Josefina (18:21)39

5 SOTOVERDE 26,5 27Pazos Moncada,Jose (16:22)38

6 SALAMANCA FORUM 26,0 27Bringas Garcia,Juan Agustin (17:21)38

7 SOTOVERDE 19,1 19Diaz Medina,Emiliano Jose (17:20)37

8 RIOCEREZO 20,7 21Ordoñez Obregon,Faustino (15:22)37

9 VILLA CUELLAR 36,2 38Maestro Alvarez,Henar (18:19)37

10 SOTOVERDE 25,0 26Quevedo Rebollo,Servulo (16:20)36

11 ISLA DOS AGUAS 18,5 19Urueña Sangrador,Tomas (18:17)35

12 ENTREPINOS 19,5 20Pereda Retuerto,Miguel Angel (16:19)35

13 ESC CAST LEON 32,4 34Baza Roman,Luis Angel (19:16)35

14 RIOCEREZO 19,7 20Camara Olalla,Lucinio (17:17)34

15 LA FAISANERA 20,6 21Tapias Rueda,Francisco (15:19)34

16 Federación Cast 20,4 21Trillo Trillo,Jose (18:16)34

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,3 23Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (18:16)34

18 VILLA CUELLAR 25,3 26Rojo Gomez,Francisco (16:18)34

19 AREVALO 18,8 19Martin Alonso,Jose Luis (19:14)33

20 ISLA DOS AGUAS 18,6 19Rodriguez Gonzalez,Vicente (20:13)33

21 RIOCEREZO 19,7 20Zuriaga Gascon,Jose Maria (15:18)33

22 ISLA DOS AGUAS 20,1 20Recio Pedrero,Julio (17:16)33

23 ISLA DOS AGUAS 21,6 22Moreno Valle,Francisco Javier (18:14)32

24 RIOCEREZO 28,8 30Diaz Perez,M Dolores (22:10)32

25 Federación Cast 30,9 32Rodriguez Bernaldo de Quiros,Juan Manue (14:18)32

26 RIOCEREZO 18,5 19Aisa Aznar,Eduardo (14:17)31

27 RIOCEREZO 19,7 20Peña Rodrigo,Fernando (14:17)31

28 ISLA DOS AGUAS 23,1 24Cubero Crespo,Antonio Francisco (14:17)31

29 ISLA DOS AGUAS 25,3 26Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (14:16)30

30 GRIJOTA 26,5 27Cancho Cid,Andres (13:17)30

31 SOTOVERDE 18,6 19Alvarez Requejo,Jose Maria (11:18)29

32 ISLA DOS AGUAS 19,9 20Gallardo Tarrero,Jose Antonio (18:11)29

33 RIOCEREZO 23,9 24Saiz Saiz,Maria Trinidad (12:17)29

34 RIOCEREZO 26,5 27Gonzalez Prieto,Francisco (11:18)29

35 ENTREPINOS 27,0 28Mateo Herrero,Marisa (14:15)29

36 Federación Cast 28,7 30Carretero Santos,Maria Julia (11:18)29

37 RIOCEREZO 22,4 23Romero Alonso,Antonino (13:15)28

38 SALAS INFANTES 20,2 20Carques Gonzalez,Juan Carlos (14:13)27

39 AREVALO 26,5 27Molina Luque,Rafael (18:9)27

40 ISLA DOS AGUAS 26,7 27Caballero Chacon,Angel (12:14)26

41 ISLA DOS AGUAS 36,0 38Villegas Mendo,Felicidad (15:10)25

42 SALDAÑA 26,1 27Gonzalez de Miguel,Jose Luis (7:15)22

ENTREPINOS 26,5 27Cerda Gomez,Ramiro No Entr.
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HEX HJApellidos, Nombre

Federación de Golf 

de Castilla y León

Riocerezo

XX Circuito senior

Cat.

Categoría mayores de 60 años

Ptos.

Clasificac.

HcapScrtTrofeo

1 29,0 30Calvo Recio, Carlos 3 43 * 

2 13,3 13Revilla de la Parte, Jesus 2 40 * 

3 14,3 14Cantalejo Olmos, Octavio 2 40 * 

4 26,5 27Madueño Romero, Maria Catalina 3 39 * 

5 30,9 32De Miguel Bravo, Jesus 3 39 1   

6 32,2 33Gonzalez Ruiz, Josefina 3 39   

7 8,7 8Arroyo Ordoñez, Mercedes 1 38  *

8 26,0 27Bringas Garcia, Juan Agustin 3 38   

9 26,5 27Pazos Moncada, Jose 3 38   

10 14,9 15Gutierrez Vegara, Francisco 2 37   

11 19,1 19Diaz Medina, Emiliano Jose 3 37   

12 20,7 21Ordoñez Obregon, Faustino 3 37   

13 36,2 38Maestro Alvarez, Henar 3 37   

14 14,7 14Alvarez Campo, Manuel Francisco 2 36   

15 14,1 14Perez Hernandez, Jose Antonio 2 36   

16 16,4 16Angulo Angulo, Fernando 2 36   

17 25,0 26Quevedo Rebollo, Servulo 3 36   

18 18,5 19Urueña Sangrador, Tomas 3 35   

19 19,5 20Pereda Retuerto, Miguel Angel 3 35   

20 5,6 5Redondo Merinero, Domingo 1 34  *

21 19,7 20Camara Olalla, Lucinio 3 34   

22 20,4 21Trillo Trillo, Jose 3 34   

23 20,6 21Tapias Rueda, Francisco 3 34   

24 22,3 23Valverde Bellido, Juan de la Cruz 3 34   

25 25,3 26Rojo Gomez, Francisco 3 34   

26 11,8 11Lopez Arroyo, Juan Jose 2 33   

27 13,1 13Martinez Cortazar, Victor 2 33   

28 18,6 19Rodriguez Gonzalez, Vicente 3 33   

29 18,8 19Martin Alonso, Jose Luis 3 33   

30 19,7 20Zuriaga Gascon, Jose Maria 3 33   

31 20,1 20Recio Pedrero, Julio 3 33   

32 21,6 22Moreno Valle, Francisco Javier 3 32   

33 28,8 30Diaz Perez, Maria Dolores 3 32   

34 30,9 32Rodriguez Bernaldo de Quiros, Juan Manuel 3 32   

35 6,6 6Lopez Bravo, Faustino 1 31   

36 8,9 8Martinez Arauzo, Julian 1 31   

37 16,0 16Quevedo Meson, Pedro Luis 2 31   



HEX HJApellidos, Nombre

Federación de Golf 

de Castilla y León

Riocerezo

XX Circuito senior

Cat.

Categoría mayores de 60 años

Ptos.

Clasificac.

HcapScrtTrofeo

38 18,5 19Aisa Aznar, Eduardo 3 31   

39 19,7 20Peña Rodrigo, Fernando 3 31   

40 23,1 24Cubero Crespo, Antonio Francisco 3 31   

41 6,0 5Nava Manrique, Melchor 1 30   

42 8,4 8Navarro Arevalo, Marcelino 1 30   

43 12,4 12Galvan Rueda, Alberto 2 30   

44 25,3 26Jimenez Lopez, Jesus Carlos 3 30   

45 26,5 27Cancho Cid, Andres 3 30   

46 13,9 14Martin Lopez, Patricio 2 29   

47 18,6 19Alvarez Requejo, Jose Maria 3 29   

48 19,9 20Gallardo Tarrero, Jose Antonio 3 29   

49 23,9 24Saiz Saiz, Maria Trinidad 3 29   

50 26,5 27Gonzalez Prieto, Francisco 3 29   

51 27,0 28Mateo Herrero, Marisa 3 29   

52 28,7 30Carretero Santos, Maria Julia 3 29   

53 7,9 7Sanchez Gomez, Alberto 1 28   

54 13,4 13Cortes Molpeceres, Teofilo 2 28   

55 22,4 23Romero Alonso, Antonino 3 28   

56 12,1 12Montes Hernandez, Teofilo 2 27   

57 16,9 17Fuente Moreiro, Andres de la 2 27   

58 26,5 27Molina Luque, Rafael 3 27   

59 17,1 17Gonzalez Molero, Angel Jose 2 26   

60 26,7 27Caballero Chacon, Angel 3 26   

61 15,8 16Mongil Diez, Pablo 2 25   

62 17,3 17Perez Martinez, Federico 2 25   

63 36,0 38Villegas Mendo, Felicidad 3 25   

64 26,1 27Gonzalez de Miguel, Jose Luis 3 22   

65 26,5 27Cerda Gomez, Ramiro 3 0   


